PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PARTY DATA					
N			lame	Execution Date	
Progressive Networks, Inc.				09/25/1997	
RECEIVING PARTY DATA					
Name:	RealNetworks, Inc.				
Street Address:	2601 Elliott Avenue				
City:	Seattle				
State/Country:	WASHINGTON				
Postal Code:	98121				
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1					
Property Type			Number		
Application Number: 133		13309	19454		54
CORRESPONDENCE DATA					
Fax Number: (801)578-6999					
Phone: 801-328-3131					\$40.00
Email: jpdavis@stoel.com					
Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.					
Correspondent Name: John P. Davis					
Address Line 1: STOEL RIVES LLP					
Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	201 S. MAIN STREET, SUITE 1100 SALT LAKE CTY, UTAH 84111				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		37904/209			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		John P. Davis			
Total Attachments: 1 source=ChangeName#page1.tif					

